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Employment by Location

District

Berkley County Schools
Dorchester District Two Schools
Charleston County Schools
Schools Outside of Lowcountry
Schools Outside of South Carolina
Not in Education

TOTAL

CSuU
Graduates
Employed

19
14
5

13

60
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